L AUCTICN
TROOMS

Tuesday 30" August 2022
Sale starts 10.30am

All lots subject to Buyers Premium of 23.5 inc VAT

This weeks sale offers some fantastic options you “can keep up with the Jones” by
taking this silver tea service home or to the seaside to have an extra special pic-nic .
Talking of seaside, try this YouTube video —
https://youtu.be/hG-XyivDWnM



https://youtu.be/hG-XyivDWnM

We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty — look out for @)

Goods sold as seen marked @

Lot No.

w N

Description

Ford Focus C-max
Petrol rotavator
Qualcast Suffolk punch
mower

2 Belfast sinks

Lions head ornament
Garden pixie ornament
Pair of planters

Bird bath

Bird bath

Planter

Bird bath

Feet stepping stones
Bird bath

4 Garden ornaments
Birdbath

Belfast sink

Dolly tub

Chimney pot a/f
Bench ends
Galvanised bath

Bench ends

Bench ends

Ryobi garden shredder

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

12 Bags of firewood

10 Bags of logs

Garden table, 4 chairs,
parasol and cushions
Galvanised
wheelbarrow

Marble table

Bench

Qualcast electric mower
Mountain bike

Sack barrow

Mountain bike

Ladies mountain bike
Ladies mountain bike
Cast metal gate posts &
rail

2 Tier extending ladder
2 Tier extending ladder
Wooden step ladder &
small aluminium ladder
Potting table

3 Tier extending ladder
Aluminium step ladder
Camping kitchen stand
with gas stove and
bottle




44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

Galvanised water bowl
etc

Bike rack

Drain rods

Trolley jack

Block planes etc

Rope, nuts and bolts etc
Taps and die & flight
case

Joiners box & contents
Nail gun etc

Box of spanners

Hose reel

Hand tools

Brass outdoor lights
Himalayan safety boots
2 Boxes of light bulbs
etc

Solar lights

Electrolux vacuum

Hot plate etc
Caterpillar safety boots
Air tools

Snooker balls, moulding
planes etc

Air horn etc

Car cd players, lights etc
Petrol chainsaw

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86

87
88

89
90
91

Chisels etc

Hand drills

Chisels

Saddle rack

Hedge laying tools
Hand saws

Bench vice

Spanners etc

Block planes

Sash clamp

Brake pipe flaring kit
Large T square

Loud hailer

Draper pillar drill

Vice

Extension cable,
hammers etc

Table saw

Mole traps, gun belt &
gun cleaning equipment
Quantity of chain saws -
spares & repair

Record No. 6 bench vice
Tool box with brass
door handles

Tool box & contents
Railway lamp

Car cleaning kit



92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108

109
110
111
112
113

Saddle rack

Garden tools

Garden tools

Pinch bar

Quantity of fishing rods
& reels

Garden tools

Axe & garden tools
Curtain pole

Garden tools

2 Garden forks

Bosch electric strimmer
Garden tools

Kershaw projector &
screen

Mitre saw etc
Pressurised sterilising
unit

Demijohns

Tilly lamp, blow torch
etc

Hammers, chisels etc
Various tools

Door hinges, locks etc
Tennis balls

Numatic Henry vacuum
110v

114

115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136

Greenhouse heater & 2
tool boxes

Axes etc

String outdoor lighting
Light bulbs etc

Various lights & cables
Metal toolbox &
contents

Foot spa etc

Cast bucket & shoe lasts
Lawn seed spreader
110v Heater

Stain glass

Petrol hedge cutter
Glass shades & stone
pot

Manual winch

Plough parts

Scales with galvanised
bucket

Scythe & garden sprayer
Bench grinder

Food slicer

Dent puller
Volkswagen Amarok
side step rails

Vintage seed spreader
Makita cordless drill



137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

T square & hand tools
German cast metal tiles
Easel art box

Axes

Vice

Walking stick
straightener

Lock box

Railway lamps

Miners lamps
Electrical tools

Butter bowls

Mitox petrol strimmer
String, banding, twine
2 Tool boxes & contents
Grinder & jigsaw
Bread maker &
chocolate fountain
Salt glazed barrel
Sander & planer
Drawers

Quantity of shelving
Chest of drawers

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Rugs

Box of books

2 Boxes of books

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185

186
187
188

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

Shoe racks

Folding table & cd rack
Electric fire

Under counter fridge
Under counter fridge
Bosch washing machine
Under counter freezer
Upright fridge

Bosch washing machine
Work light

3 Folding tables
Painted cupboard

Z bed

Upright freezer
Washing machine
Bottle fridge

Filing cabinet

2 Folding chairs

Singer sewing machine
table

2 Walnut headboards
3 Sets of golf clubs in
bags

Cheval mirror

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

2 Boxes of books

3 Sets of folding shelves
Seagull outboard
Seagull outboard
Large rug

Exercise bike

Nest of tables
Chest of drawers
Pair of bedside cabinets
Chest of drawers
Step ladder

Step ladder

7 Boxes of kindling
Dome topped trunk
Panasonic vacuum
Dyson vacuum
Stove & flu

217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224

224A
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

2 Sets of bamboo &
wicker drawers
Wooden toy box
Greenhouse heater
Vacuum cleaner etc
Over bed table
Armchair & stool

2 Wooden towel rails
Childs school desk & 2
chairs

Sash clamp & leaf rake
Jigsaws & games

3 Trolleys

Electric fire

2 Loom style chairs
Folding table

Tool station

2 Wicker baskets

2 Work lights with
transformer

3 Chairs

Gun cabinet & keys
Stool

Motorbike leathers
Camping equipment
2 Holdalls

Toolbox & contents
2 Suitcases



241
242

243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250

251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Lights etc

Jones hand crank
sewing machine
Cased typewriter
Corgi cars

Framed pictures
Cameras etc

2 Boxes of Penguin
books

2 Boxes of books
Box of books
Harrods box with
material

Wooden box with brass
inlay

DVD player & DVDs
78 Records

Box of books

Box of books
Framed pictures
Board games

Boat sheet

Jigsaws etc
Sleeping bags
Lights & cables
Jigsaws

Light bulbs & electrical
cables

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287
288

4 Boxes of kitchenware
Scales & cake tins etc
Anglepoise lamps etc
Card table
Dehumidifier
Anglepoise lamp etc
Box of books

German vase & walking
sticks

6 Framed pictures

Step ladder

Samsung TV with
remote & stand

3 Wooden step ladders
Clothes airer etc

3 Rugs & roll of material
CD player & turntable
TV with remote

TV with remote

TV with remote

TV with remote
Panasonic home cinema
system

TV with remote

TV with remote

TV with remote
Hotplate

TV with remote



289
290

291
292
293
294
295

296
297

298
299
300
301
302

303
304

305
306

307
308
309
310

Trunk & contents
Railway track &
buildings

2 Display cases
Skis & boots
Folding shelves
Folding shelves
Windbreak, walking
poles & tripod

3 Proddy rugs
Large “Old Dad”
whiskey mirror

4 Framed pictures
4 Framed pictures
4 Framed pictures
3 Framed pictures

Framed black & white

photograph
4 Framed pictures

2 Framed pictures & a

canvas
5 Framed pictures

4 Framed pictures & a

frame

Framed picture
Sewing equipment
Suitcase & hats
Dolls, bags etc

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335

3 Boxes of books
Blankets

Framed pictures
Jewellery boxes

Large cream & red rug
3 Framed pictures

2 Wall hanging shelves
2 Framed pictures
Framed pictures

Gilt framed mirror &
picture frame
Handbags & craft items
Jewellery display boxes
Material

Suitcase & LPs

Owl ornaments etc
Ordinance survey maps
Oil lamp & table lamp
Railway books

Blanket

2 Boxes inc glass
lampshade, planters etc
NO LOT

Part tea service

Jugs, cups & plates

Gilt cherubs etc
Ringtons tea set



336

337

338
339

340

341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

350
351

352

353

354

2 Boxes of framed
pictures

Glass vases, horses &
table lamps

Table lamps

2 Boxes of collectors
plates

Country Artist
ornaments, cups etc
Model boats, lighthouse
etc

Ceiling light etc
Framed pictures
Cutlery

Plated ware

Model sailing boat
Donkeys & cart

Tiffany style lamp shade
Wicker basket with doll
& teddy bear

Soap stone ornaments
Paperweights &
ornaments

2 Boxes of collectors
cars

Painted metal box &
contents

Camcorder

355
356

357
358
359

360
361
362
363

364

365
366
367
368

369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

Lladro ornaments
Black & white framed
photographs etc
Collectors cars

Jigsaw, gilt lettering etc
3 Brass & glass ceiling
lights

Glass light shade

Gilt framed mirror etc
Kitchenware

Royal Doulton tumbling
leaves part dinner
service & one other

2 Boxes of picnic wear &
wool blanket

Planters, pictures etc
Blankets

Teapots, mixer etc
Cutlery & part dinner
service

Ennis bowls & tureens
Table lamps

2 Boxes of books
Pictures & frames

2 Boxes of books

2 Framed pictures

CDs

Framed pictures



377

378
379
380

381
382

383
384

385
386

387

388

389
390
391
392
393
394

Cutlery & part dinner
service

Books & tankard
Cased typewriter
Midwinter dinner
service

Box of pewter
Railway & steam toy
books

Union flags & bunting
Glass candle holders &
table lamp

Glassware
Wedgewood plates &
bowls

Paperweights, cast
rocking horse etc
Royal Doulton Minerva
part tea service & one
other

Sewing equipment
Euphonium
Wedgewood etc
Single records

LPs

Framed pictures &
plagues

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412
413

2 Gilt framed mirrors
etc

Board games &
Subbuteo

2 Gilt framed mirrors &
1 other

Painted chalk wall
plagues

Crystal & glass bowls &
vases

Washbowl & platters
Clown ornaments etc
Shelves, thimbles &
collectors teaspoons
Framed pictures &
advertising signs
Electrical items

Animal ornaments etc
Plates & ornaments
Framed pictures

Nerf guns & storage jars
Kenwood Chef with
attachments

Le Creuset casserole
dish etc

Boxed collectors buses
Box of books

4 Laurence Durell novels



414
415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427
428

429
430
431
432

Disco ball etc

Part model railway &
accessories

Sega Game Gear &
other electricals
Bellows, lighter &
voidmeter

Gavel, wooden box,
copper teapot etc
Box of auction
catalogues

2 Boxes of glassware
Quantity of marbles
Poole vase, table lamp
etc

Wedgewood part tea
set

2 Part tea sets

Mixed metalware
Spode blue & white
dinnerware

Model tractors
Christies hatbox &
bowler

Vintage toy vehicles
Quantity of Lego
Clocks & cameras etc
Clown ornaments

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

441
442
443

444
445

446

447

448
449

450
451
452
453

Collectable police cars
78 records

Cds & DVDs

Binoculars & cameras
5 Framed pictures
Vintage toy vehicles
Framed pictures
Anglepoise lamps with
brackets

Vintage lamps

Singer sewing machine
Seamstress sewing
machine

2 Boxes of glassware
Teapots, picnic hamper
& tiles

2 Boxes of cigarette
cards

Box of cigarette cards &
albums

Vintage newspapers
Britain's 1st decimal
coins wallets
Jewellery boxes
Collection of horn
Religious folio prints
Decorated cat plate &
ornaments



454
455

456
457
458

459

460
461

462
463
464

465

466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

Cigarette card albums

2 Boxes of crystal
glassware etc

Box of collectors buses
Carrs canteen of cutlery
Grand prix boxed
collectors cars

Die cast metal collectors
buses

Box of collectors cars
Grand prix collectors
cars

2 Jade green glass bowls
Platter etc

Collectors classic sports
cars

Decanter, vases &
glasses

Enamelled trinket boxes
Collectors police cars
Classic sports cars
Quantity of marbles

2 Framed mirrors

Brass jam pan etc
Mixed metalware
Copper coal helmet &
companion set

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482
483

484

485

486

487

488

489

Fireguard, coal scuttle
etc

Vases, part coffee set
etc

Trivets etc

Paraffin lamps etc
Aluminium jam pan etc
Alice in Wonderland and
Peanuts vintage
colouring books

Massy Ferguson - The
little grey - scale model
Fordson Major - E27N -
scale model

Collectors boxes buses
Wedgewood jug & 1
other vase

2 Decanters & 1
perfume bottle

Crown Derby vase, plate
& 1 other

Animal prints

Hare ornament

Life on the Mississippi,
Mark Twain 1st Edition
Poole shaker with 2
covered bowls



490

491

492

493

494
495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

Binocular 8x30 wide
angle

Grand prix collectors
cars

Lladro, glassware &
Crown Derby ornaments
Costume jewellery,
perfume bottles etc
Noritake handled bowl
Large Poole glazed
charger

Early horn flask, brass &
copper early flask &
fishing reel

Bonbon dish with
paperweights etc
Reproduction classic
bust

Electric table lamp in
the style of an oil lamp
Royal Crown Derby
dishes with Royal
Worcester jug
Petroleum vases with
Orka perfume atomiser
Hard wood carved
female form

Family Bible

504
505

506
507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515
516

517
518

519

Cased scales

Silver bonbon dishes &
plated ware etc

Cased cutlery

Silver photo frames &
dressing table set
Canteen of cutlery & 1
other

Silver plate purse, wrist
watch etc

Box of books

2 Stanley Gibbons
stamp catalogues & a
stamp album

Family bible

Walking sticks & thumb
sticks

Silver dish, candle sticks
etc

Silver cased cutlery sets
Early 20th century silver
tea service

Silver candle sticks

18ct Gents gold watch
face

1x 18ct gold and 1x 9ct
gold ring



520

521

522

523
524
525
526
527
528

529

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542

Gold locket & silver
heartstone fob etc
18ct gold & diamond
ring

18ct gold & diamond
ring

Oil painting

Painting

Painting

Framed watercolour
Vienna wall clock
Reproduction carved
plagues

Leonard Hilton cricket
bat

Vienna wall clock
Framed horse picture
Mirror

2 prints of Newcastle
Clock

2 Modern embroideries
Framed print
Overmantle mirror
Fretwork mirror
Framed print

Table lamp

Pine dresser

Linen press

543
544
545
546
547
548

549

550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

562
563

564
565

Pine bookcase

Pine dresser

Pine dresser

Floor lamp

Standard lamp

Hard wood carved
female form

Barley twist standard
lamp

Coat & stick stand
Floor lamp

Floor lamp

Floor lamp

Pine wardrobe
Bookcase over bureau
Cupboard over drawers
Lamp

Dressing table
Wardrobe

Chest of drawers

2 over 3 chest of
drawers

Chest of drawers
Seaside photo
opportunities

Pine dressing table
Seaside photo
opportunities



566
567
568

569
570
571
572

573
574

575
576
577
578

579
580
581
582
583

584
585
586

587

Wall hanging shelf
Pine desk

Pair of wrought iron
standing lamps
Bookshelf

Media cabinet

Stag wall unit

Stag drawers with
dressing table mirror
Stag triple wardrobe
Pair of stag bedside
drawers

Piano stool

Small bar stool
Wine table lamp
Carved over mantle
mirror

2 Small gate leg tables
2 Stools & plant stand

Nest of 4 tables
Stool

Magazine rack & one
other

Stool

Coffee table

CD cupboard & cake
stand

Nest of tables

588

589
590
591
592
593
594

595
596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606
607

G-plan dressing table
stool

Pot cupboard

Jardiniere & stand
Mirrored coffee table
Embroidered fire screen
Bamboo stand

Childs American rocker
& wicker chair

2 Piano stools

Double piano storage
stool

Leather topped drawers
& shelves

Leather topped filling
cabinet

Filling cabinet

Table

Leather topped drawers
Pine dropleaf table with
drawer

Record cabinet and
records

2 over 2 chest of
drawers

Dressing table

Painted cupboard

TV stand & towel rail



608
609
610
611

612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

624
625
626
627
628
629

Extending dining table
Pine dressing table
Set of drawers

Glass dining table & 6
chairs

Pine top table

Chest of drawers

2 Glazed bookcases
Chest of drawers
China cabinet

2 Oak bedside drawers
Dining table & 6 chairs
Pot cupboard

Fold out table

Plant stand

Torchere

Extending dining table &
4 chairs

Rocking chair
Smokers bow chair

3 Chairs

2 G-plan chairs

Loom style chair
Balloon back chair

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646
647

Chair

2 Chairs

3 Chairs

2 Strung top chairs
Smokers bow chair
Rocking chair
Windsor style armchair
4 Dining chairs
Parlour suite
Upholstered open
armchair & stool
Reproduction gothic
style chair

2 Sofas

Bedroom chair
Electric reclining chair
3 Seater & 2 seater
leather sofas

2 Upholstered wingback
armchairs

2 Electric recliners
Display cabinet over
cupboard



&1 GROUP OF COMPANIES

H&H HARRISON & HETHERINGTON
v Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com
Also operating Marts at:

Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby,
Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton,
Newtown St Boswells and Wooler
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

« H&H Auction rooms

The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

« H&H Lanp & estaTes

Sales, Lettings & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham,
Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal,
Newtown St Boswells and Penrith

hhlandestates.co.uk

H&H reeos
Creative Print & Graphic Media
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH
T.01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Your Farm & Rural Specialists

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk
Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@

hhgroupplc.co.uk




